
Serial Company Name Website

1. UNIMART LIMITED https://www.unimart.online

2. ACI Logistics Ltd (Shwapno) www.shwapno.com

3. Meenabazar https://meenaclick.com/

4. AGORA LIMITED https://www.agorasuperstores.com

5. Transcom Electronics www.transcomdigital.com

6. Scholastica https://scholastica.easy.com.bd/

7. Independent University Bangladesh (IUB) www.iras.iub.edu.bd

8. BRAC University https://usis.bracu.ac.bd/academia/

9. Praava Health Bangladesh Ltd https://praavahealth.com/

10. Artisan Outfitters Ltd. www.artisanclick.com

11. Otobi Limited www.otobi.com

12. Sheba Platform Limited https://www.sheba.xyz

13. Hungrynaki.com Ltd. www.hungrynaki.com

14. Kay Kraft www.kaykraft.com

15. Dorji Bari www.dorjibari.com.bd

16. Ocean Paradise Hotel & Resort http://www.oceanparadisehotel.com

17. Sarah Resort Ltd https://www.sarahresort.com

18. PARTEX FURNITURE INDUSTRIES LIMITED http://www.partexfurniture.com

19. Easy.com.bd www.easy.com.bd

20. AKASHDTH www.akashdth.com

21. Hoichoi Technologies Bangladesh Limited www.hoichoi.tv

22. Shadmart www.shadmart.com

23. Khaas Food www.khaasfood.com

24. Flora Limited http://www.floralimited.com

25. Thyrocare Bangladesh Limited https://www.thyrocarebd.com

26. AirBringr https://www.airbringr.com

27. Gym Supplements U.S https://www.gymsupplementsus.com/

28. Easytrax World www.easytrax.com.bd

29. BAY EMPORIUM LTD. https://amarbay.com/

30. RFL Plastics Ltd. https://rfleshop.com/

31. Amber IT Limited https://www.amberit.com.bd/

32. Raw Nation www.rawnation.net
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